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Todas as provasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: FINA 2022

Femin., Infantis A

1. Mariana Varela Costa 10 Clube Nacional de Natação 100m Livres 1:06.59 468
2. Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 200m Livres 2:27.48 449
3. Rita Braga Gomes 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Bruços 3:03.97 430
4. Gabriela Parreira 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:08.90 422
5. Maria Rita Filipe 10 Gesloures 200m Costas 2:44.73 419

Bruna Sofia Simoes 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:09.07 419
7. Beatriz Costa Diniz 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Estilos 2:49.33 413
8. Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 100m Livres 1:09.44 412
9. Rita Canas Brito 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 100m Costas 1:17.37 409

10. Estela Couto Ribeiro 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:10.24 398

Femin., Infantis B

1. Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 200m Bruços 3:06.23 415
2. Margarida Santos Moura 11 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:09.83 406
3. Ana Filipa Serra 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 400m Livres 5:21.67 397
4. Ana Mao de Ferro 11 Sporting Clube de Portugal 400m Livres 5:21.92 396
5. Margarida Almeida Ferreira 11 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Costas 2:49.33 386
6. Madalena Ferreira Baldo 11 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 200m Costas 2:52.70 364
7. Vitoria Alves Penedo 11 Palmela Desporto, E.M. 200m Bruços 3:14.86 362
8. Maria Rendeiro Correia 11 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Livres 2:38.62 361
9. Sara Silva Campos 11 Laranjeiro 200m Livres 2:40.98 345

10. Leonor Coelho Silva 11 Vikings - Sobral Mte Agraço 400m Livres 5:37.32 344

Femin., Infantis

1. Mariana Varela Costa 10 Clube Nacional de Natação 100m Livres 1:06.59 468
2. Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 200m Livres 2:27.48 449
3. Rita Braga Gomes 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Bruços 3:03.97 430
4. Gabriela Parreira 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:08.90 422
5. Maria Rita Filipe 10 Gesloures 200m Costas 2:44.73 419

Bruna Sofia Simoes 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:09.07 419
7. Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 200m Bruços 3:06.23 415
8. Beatriz Costa Diniz 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Estilos 2:49.33 413
9. Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 100m Livres 1:09.44 412

10. Rita Canas Brito 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 100m Costas 1:17.37 409

Masc., Infantis A

1. Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Vikings - Sobral Mte Agraço 100m Livres 57.44 544
2. Diogo Damasceno Reis 09 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Livres 2:07.39 513
3. Xavier Rosa Madeira 09 Laranjeiro 100m Livres 58.74 509
4. Xavier Jesus Valente 09 Colégio Vasco da Gama 400m Livres 4:36.68 503
5. Martim Chambel Pinto 09 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 400m Livres 4:41.21 479
6. Rafael Lin Moniz 09 Clube Naval Setubalense 100m Livres 1:02.34 426
7. Bernardo Afonso Guedelha 09 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 100m Livres 1:02.67 419
8. Guilherme Oliveira Rizzon 09 Gesloures 100m Livres 1:02.83 416
9. Miguel Bera Fonseca 09 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 100m Livres 1:03.01 412

10. Hugo Pacheco Godinho 09 Sporting Clube de Portugal 400m Livres 4:57.62 404
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Masc., Infantis B

1. Martim Frederico Marques 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 100m Livres 1:00.67 462
2. Renato Ferreira Mimoso 10 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 400m Livres 4:54.87 415
3. Antonio Carimbo Godinho 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 100m Livres 1:03.01 412

Dinis Aresta Ribeiro 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 400m Livres 4:55.55 412
5. Manuel Maria Santos 10 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 400m Livres 5:06.00 371

Afonso Manuel Gomes 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 400m Livres 5:06.07 371
Joao Baixinho Roxo 10 União Piedense 400m Livres 5:06.22 371

8. Francisco Reis Pinto 10 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Livres 1:05.79 362
9. Goncalo Tapadas Marques 10 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 400m Livres 5:08.88 361

10. Tomas Rodrigues Oliveira 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 400m Livres 5:10.76 355

Masc., Infantis

1. Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Vikings - Sobral Mte Agraço 100m Livres 57.44 544
2. Diogo Damasceno Reis 09 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Livres 2:07.39 513
3. Xavier Rosa Madeira 09 Laranjeiro 100m Livres 58.74 509
4. Xavier Jesus Valente 09 Colégio Vasco da Gama 400m Livres 4:36.68 503
5. Martim Chambel Pinto 09 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 400m Livres 4:41.21 479
6. Martim Frederico Marques 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 100m Livres 1:00.67 462
7. Rafael Lin Moniz 09 Clube Naval Setubalense 100m Livres 1:02.34 426
8. Bernardo Afonso Guedelha 09 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 100m Livres 1:02.67 419
9. Guilherme Oliveira Rizzon 09 Gesloures 100m Livres 1:02.83 416

10. Renato Ferreira Mimoso 10 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 400m Livres 4:54.87 415


